
Pos. 

Club 2WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Club 4WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Club NA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Extreme 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Pocket Rocket 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Roadster Club 2WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

St.Nr. 

17 
23 

222 
192 

90 
58 
19 
85 

237 

92 
84 
2 

73 
15 

44 
106 
54 
8 

48 

86 
34 
64 
91 

217 
4 

33 
96 
94 

169 
117 
155 
55 

248 

Name 

Ilian Petrov 
Nico Seifried 
Diego Hahner 
Matthias Weller 

Viktor Horst 
Eugen Tomm 
Alexander Tatarschuk 
Manuel Gubler 
Michael Schmocker 

Thomas Herzig 
Stephan Betz 
Andrea Aquilino 
Dennis Mattern 
Dominik Wolk 

Patrick Mueller 
Pierre Lemmerz 
Bernd Neundoerfer 
Sergio Kuhn 
Kristian Rubin 

Andreas Lanz 
Ralf Martin 
Daniel Schuler 
Daniel Dimitrov 

Ronald van Wooning 
Donny Verhorevoort 
Jascha Thiele 
Hans-Ruedi Kaelin 
Jean Claudio Flensberg 

Dominik Arnold 
Lennart Bick 
Nico Hafner 
Jan-Georg Spies 
Martin Kilpper 

Klasse 

Club 2WD 

Club 2WD 

Club 2WD 

Club 2WD 

Club 4WD 

Club 4WD 

Club 4WD 

Club 4WD 

Club 4WD 

Club NA 

Club NA 

Club NA 

Club NA 

Club NA 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Pocket Rocket 

Pocket Rocket 

Pocket Rocket 

Pocket Rocket 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Roadster Club 2WD 

Roadster Club 2WD 

Roadster Club 2WD 

Roadster Club 2WD 

Roadster Club 2WD 

Runden 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff. 

0.853 
4.906 
6.811 

0.036 
0.681 
4.695 

1 Runde 

0.404 
0.836 
6.169 
6.314 

1.579 
5.464 
9.018 

10.757 

20.000 
25.743 

1 Runde 

0.641 
0.872 
1.048 
3.901 

2.019 
2.724 
3.993 

11.505 

Gesamtzeit 

1:59.425 
2:00.278 
2:04.331 
2:06.236 

1:56.745 
1:56.781 
1:57.426 
2:01.440 

0.000 

2:01.186 
2:01.590 
2:02.022 
2:07.355 
2:07.500 

1:43.351 
1:44.930 
1:48.815 
1:52.369 
1:54.108 

2:01.809 
2:21.809 
2:27.552 

0.000 

1:54.588 
1:55.229 
1:55.460 
1:55.636 
1:58.489 

2:03.736 
2:05.755 
2:06.460 
2:07.729 
2:15.241 

Beste Zeit. 

1:59.425 
2:00.278 
2:04.331 
2:06.236 

1:56.745 
1:56.781 
1:57.426 
2:01.440 

2:01.186 
2:01.590 
2:02.022 
2:07.355 
2:07.500 

1:43.351 
1:44.930 
1:48.815 
1:52.369 
1:54.108 

2:01.809 
2:21.809 
2:27.552 

1:54.588 
1:55.229 
1:55.460 
1:55.636 
1:58.489 

2:03.736 
2:05.755 
2:06.460 
2:07.729 
2:15.241 

Model Leistung 

Renault Megan 4 Trophy-R 
VW Scirocco BTS 
Honda Civic FK8 
Seat Leon 

Mitsubishi Evo 6 
Mitsubishi Evo 7 
Mitsubishi Evo 9 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 
Toyota Yaris GR 

Toyota GT86 
Lotus Elise 
Toyota GR86 
Lutus Elise S2 
Subaru BRZ 

Mitsubishi Evo 9 
Audi LMS GT3 
BMW E46 
Peugeot 308 TCR 
Nissan 300ZX 

Toyota AE86 
Toyota MR2 AW11 
Toyota Corolla AE86 
Toyota MR2 W3 

Honda S2000 
Subaru Impreza WRX 
Mercedes AMG GT 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda MX-5 NB 

Mazda MX-5 NC 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mazda MX-5 NA 
Mazda MX-5 NA 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.507 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,110 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.844 

Beste Geschw. 

160,110 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 
Roadster Club NA 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Roadster Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Supercar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Superlights 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

7-Mod 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

St.Nr. 

242 
243 
196 
124 
18 

129 
35 

995 
993 
42 

102 
1 
6 

25 

229 
232 
224 
81 

233 
228 
235 
225 
72 

238 

181 
78 

133 
50 

186 

Name 

Daniele Tebaldini 
Sven Luettgens 
Dominic Lucas 
Thomas Knies 
Alexander Hummler 

Dominik Sternberg 
Michael Pohl 
Guido Sikora 
Lukas Kaesberg 
Florian Frank 

Andrea Aquilino 
Oliver Bauer 
Doelf Conrad 
Ronne Kerst 

Christopher Zorner 
Rudolf Schoeflinger 
Peter Spell 
Peter Stefan Klug 
Dr. Robert Schoenau 
Andreas Rueger 
Andre Stelter 
German Hauber 
Markus Schmiedt 
Luky Luke 

Daniel Konrad 
Lars Richter 
Peter Lutz 
Marvin Caban-Acosta 
Wolfgang Kuehnbach 

Klasse 

Roadster Club NA 

Roadster Club NA 

Roadster Club NA 

Roadster Club NA 

Roadster Club NA 

Roadster Pro 

Roadster Pro 

Roadster Pro 

Roadster Pro 

Roadster Pro 

Supercar 

Supercar 

Supercar 

Supercar 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

Superlights 

7-Mod 

7-Mod 

7-Mod 

7-Mod 

7-Mod 

Runden 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff. 

5.417 
6.128 

15.737 
1 Runde 

6.248 
10.378 
15.039 
19.216 

1.993 
4.123 
9.175 

2.803 
5.889 
8.678 
8.773 

0.846 
3.533 
7.300 

12.481 

Gesamtzeit 

2:04.977 
2:10.394 
2:11.105 
2:20.714 

0.000 

1:57.845 
2:04.093 
2:08.223 
2:12.884 
2:17.061 

1:55.136 
1:57.129 
1:59.259 
2:04.311 

1:42.844 
1:45.647 
1:48.733 
1:51.522 
1:51.617 

1:58.664 
1:59.510 
2:02.197 
2:05.964 
2:11.145 

Beste Zeit. 

2:04.977 
2:10.394 
2:11.105 
2:20.714 

1:57.845 
2:04.093 
2:08.223 
2:12.884 
2:17.061 

1:55.136 
1:57.129 
1:59.259 
2:04.311 

1:42.844 
1:45.647 
1:48.733 
1:51.522 
1:51.617 

1:58.664 
1:59.510 
2:02.197 
2:05.964 
2:11.145 

Model Leistung 

Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mazda MX-5 NC 
Mazda MX-5 NA 
Fiat 124 Spider 
Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
MX5 
MX5 
Mazda MX-5 NB 

BMW M4 
BMW M2 LCI 
Corvette C6 Z06 
BMW M2 G87 

Norma M20FC 
Nova Proto NP01 
Ligier JS 53 
Performer by Elkmann 
Radical SR3 
PRC S4 
Saker GT 
Saker RapX 
Saker GT 
Ligier JS 51 

Toyota GR Yaris 
Honda Civic Type R 
Toyota GR Yaris 
Honda Civic Type R GT 
Toyota GT 86 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.507 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,110 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.844 

Beste Geschw. 

160,110 

Beste Runde von 
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